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000051672 Roof Replacement 7,000 12/02/2024

000051673 Roof Replacement 22,500 12/02/2024

25765 SFR 892 05/02/2007

25766 GARAGE 109 05/02/2007

2009HX Base Yr

1214 SW WALTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,011 113.1990 126.78 508,515 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2610

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 215,505

FGR 552 55 304 31,989

FOP 500 30 150 15,784

FOP 626 30 188 19,783

FST 240 55 132 13,890

FST 240 55 132 13,890

FUS 562 100 562 59,138

UDG 900 55 495 52,087

5,668 4,011 422,067

BAS= N11 E12 FGR= E24 N23 W24 S23$ N23 FOP= N10 W65 S10 E30
R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  E24$ W24  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3  W30 S16 E3 S18
FOP= S10 E50 N10 W50$ E50$ PTR= N60 UDG= N30 W30 S30 E30$
S60$ PTR= N40 E50 FST= E12 FUS= E12 S7 E3 N7 E8 S7 E3 N7 FST=
E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20 W26 S20$ N20 W12S20$S40 W50$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


